
2024-2025 Resolutions Committee
Kevin Armstrong, Ed.D. Ex-officio, 

President 
DuPont Hadley Middle 

School 
kevin.armstrong@mnps.org 2024-2025 

April Knight 
Chair, 

President-
elect 

Avondale Elementary 
School 

aknight@columbus.k12.oh.us 2024-2025 

Ann-Marie Gleason, Ed.D. Vice President Harpeth Valley Elementary 
School 

ann-marie.gleason@mnps.org 
2024-2025 

Cheri Sacco Zone 1 Orchard Farms Elementary csacco@cpsed.net 2024-2027 

Tara Falasco Zone 2 Blue Point Elementary 
School tfalasco@bbpschools.org  2024-2027 

Joy O’Brien Zone 3 Maddux Elementary 
School 

joyobrien@foresthills.edu 2024-2027 

Donna Kelley Zone 4 Northwood Elementary 
School Donna.Kelley@okaloosaschools.com  2024-2025 

Sarah Williams Zone 5 Luhr Elementary School sarah.williams@jefferson.kyschools.us 2023-2026 

Micah Gearhart Zone 6 North Fayette Valley 
Middle School 

mgearhart@nfv.k12.ia.us 2023-2026 

Dave Hardesty Zone 7 Linford Elementary School dhardesty@acsd1.org 2022-2025 

Annette Sanchez Zone 8 Hampton-Moreno-Dugat 
Early Childhood Center  

asanchez1@beevilleisd.net 2022-2025 

David Pendergast Zone 9 Ellison Park Elementary dpendergast@dsdmail.net 2023-2026 

Want to know what Zone 
you are in? See Page 2
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https://www.aaesp.net/
https://www.sammt.org/
https://www.ndcel.org
https://www.mespa.net/
https://www.sdaesp.org/
https://www.waemsp.org/
https://www.ncsa.org/
https://www.co-case.org/default.aspx
http://www.sai-iowa.org/
https://www.awsa.org/
https://memspa.org/join-memspa
http://www.mpa.cc/
https://vpaonline.org/
https://nhasp.style/
http://www.mssaa.org/mssaa?sid=35
http://cas.casciac.org/
http://www.riasp.org/
https://saanys.org/
https://www.paprincipals.org/
http://njpsa.org/
http://www.edasa.org/
https://oaesa.org/
http://wvprincipals.org/
https://www.vaesp.net/
https://maesp.org/
https://maesp.org/
https://ilprincipals.org/
https://iasp.org/
https://kaespky.org/
https://www.ncpapa.net/
https://www.scasa.org/
https://www.tnprin.org/
https://sites.google.com/view/gaesp/home
https://www.naesp.org/naesps-state-affiliates/mississippi
https://www.fasa.net/
https://maesp.com/
https://www.theaaea.org/
https://www.ksprincipals.org/
https://www.ccosa.org/index.php?oaesp
http://www.nmaesp.org/index.html
https://www.tepsa.org/
https://laprincipals.org/
https://www.azsa.org/
https://uaesp.org/
http://www.awsp.org/
https://www.cosa.k12.or.us/
https://www.nasanv.org/
https://www.acsa.org/
https://www.naesp.org/naesps-state-affiliates/hawaii
https://www.clasleaders.org/affiliates/alabama-association-of-elementary-school-administrators---aaesa
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https://msaa.net/
https://www.idschadm.org/
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https://www.naesp.org/about/board-of-directors/
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Click your state for your
state affiliate's web site.
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